

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Before the Hon. Registrar Sunil Thomas

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11524/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in CWP No. 2671/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAGAN SETHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

Post the matter on 12.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

am