

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5194 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAGAN SETHI & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 24/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Amit Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA No.5194/2007

Service is complete.

Original record is received.

Statement of case has been filed by the appellant as
well as by the respondents.

The matter is ready in all respects. List before
the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)
REGISTRAR

rd